H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

West Union Public Water System
Beaverdam Village

Bluffton Village

Delphos City

Elida Village

Indian Village Mobile Home Park
Spencerville Village

Hayesville Village

Roaming Shores Village PWS
Orwell Village

Geneva City PWS

Amesville Public Water System
Jacksonville Village PWS

Le-Ax Regional Water District
Burr Oak Regional Water District
Sunday Creek Valley Water District
Cridersville Village

Minster Village

New Bremen Village
Waynesfield Village Water
Barnesville PWS

Bethesda Village PWS

Holloway Village PWS
Shadyside Village PWS

York Township Water Authority PWS
Ripley Village PWS

Monroe City PWS

New Miami Village PWS

Oxford City

Trenton City

Mechanicsburg Village PWS
North Lewisburg Village
Catawba Village PWS

Enon Village

New Carlisle City PWS

North Hampton Village
Tate-Monroe Water Association
Williamsburg Village PWS
CLERMONT PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM
Columbiana City PWS

Lisbon Village PWS

County
Adams
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Ashtabula
Ashtabula
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Auglaize
Auglaize
Auglaize
Auglaize
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Butler
Butler
Butler
Champaign
Champaign
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Columbiana
Columbiana

Eligible Amount
$9,697.00
$10,000.00
$9,681.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,100.00
$7,454.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,765.00
$9,325.00
$10,000.00
$9,316.00
$9,980.00
$6,416.76
$10,000.00
$6,045.00
$9,655.00
$10,000.00
$9,141.00
$10,000.00
$9,735.00
$10,000.00
$9,663.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,500.00
$9,445.00
$6,990.00
$10,000.00
$9,186.00
$9,361.00
$4,900.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,352.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name
New Waterford Village PWS
Salem City PWS

Buckeye Water District- Ohio River
Columbiana County-County Home Rd

Warsaw Village PWS

Bedford City PWS

Ansonia Village PWS
Bradford Village

Gettysburg Village

Hicksville Village

Sherwood Village
Brunersburg WD-Brunersburg
Delaware City PWS

Erie Co Margaretta District
Erie Co Huron East District
Erie Co Perkins District

Erie Co Huron South District
Erie Co Vermilion District
Kelleys Island Village
Vermilion City

Lancaster City PWS
Pickerington City
Fairfield County Utilities PWS
Thurston Water Plant
BLOOMINGBURG VILLAGE
Jeffersonville Village

OAK HILLS MOBILE HOME PARK
Columbus City

Fayette Village

Lyons Village

Northeast Water System
Burton Village PWS

Chardon City

Jamestown Village PWS
Spring Valley Village
Byesville Village

Salt Fork Utility Co
Addyston Village PWS
Indian Hill City PWS
Wyoming City PWS
Cincinnati Public Water System

County
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Columbiana
Coshocton
Cuyahoga
Darke
Darke
Darke
Defiance
Defiance
Defiance
Delaware
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fayette
Fayette
Franklin
Franklin
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Geauga
Geauga
Greene
Greene
Guernsey
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Eligible Amount

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,659.00
$9,981.00
$9,944.00
$4,432.00
$8,945.00
$7,240.00
$10,000.00
$4,999.95
$6,580.00
$10,000.00
$6,485.00
$5,980.00
$9,600.00
$8,250.00
$8,600.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,754.00
$6,572.00
$10,000.00
$5,445.00
$4,209.00
$8,204.00
$6,824.00
$10,000.00
$7,289.90
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,929.00
$2,939.17
$10,000.00
$9,295.95
$8,271.88
$10,000.00
$9,658.00
$7,080.00
$10,000.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

FINDLAY CITY

Northwestern W&S District-McComb
Mount Blanchard Village

Ada Village

Alger Village

Forest Village

Mt Victory Village

Bowerston Village

Hopedale Village PWS

Scio Village PWS

Deshler Village

Liberty Center Village
Northwestern W&S District-McClure
Napoleon City

Winesburg Area Development Corporation
Walnut Creek Water Company
Monroeville Village

NORTH FAIRFIELD VILLAGE
Norwalk City

Williard City

Coalton Village PWS

Jackson City

Dillonvale Village

Jefferson County Water and Sewer AOJM
Stratton Village

Danville Village PWS

Gambier Village PWS

Mount Vernon City PWS

Lake County Department of Utilities
Coal Grove Village

Proctorville Village PWS

Johnstown Village

Licking County Prescott Estates
Newark City PWS

Pataskala City

Utica Village PWS

St. Louisville Village PWS

Belle Center Village

DeGraff Village

Rushsylvania Village PWS

Russells Point Village PWS

County
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Hardin
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Holmes
Holmes
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Knox
Knox
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Lawrence
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Eligible Amount

$3,712.40
$9,270.00
$5,533.00
$7,053.70
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,573.00
$7,288.00
$6,946.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,456.00
$9,294.00
$9,668.00
$10,000.00
$9,632.00
$9,885.00
$8,697.00
$9,982.00
$9,300.00
$9,305.68
$10,000.00
$8,100.00
$9,837.60
$9,975.00
$9,665.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,450.00
$9,736.00
$7,288.00
$9,795.00
$4,100.00
$8,059.00
$8,250.00
$5,400.00
$9,827.00
$10,000.00
$9,448.00
$6,357.00
$10,000.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

West Liberty Village PWS

West Mansfield Village

Avon City

AVON LAKE CITY PWS

Elyria Water Dept

Lorain County Sanitary Engineer
Sheffield Lake City PWS
Maumee City

Oregon City

Whispering Winds MHC

Lucas County Metro W&S District - Toledo City
Whitehouse Village

London City PWS

Canfield City PWS

Sebring Village

Youngstown City

Granger Lake Condos 2 & 3
Middleport Village

Racine Village

Syracuse Village

Mendon Village

St. Henry Village PWS
Chickasaw Village

Fletcher Village PWS

Piqua City

Pleasant Hill Village PWS
Bethel Township

Northern Area Water Authority
Northern Area Water Authority-Vandalia
Brookville City

Farmersville Village
Germantown City PWS

New Lebanon Village PWS
Oakwood City PWS

West Carrollton City PWS
Candlewood Lake Association Inc
Dresden PWS

Muskingum County Water - SE
Frazeysburg PWS

New Concord Village
ROSEVILLE PWS

County
Logan
Logan
Lorain
Lorain
Lorain
Lorain
Lorain

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Mahoning
Mahoning
Medina
Meigs

Meigs

Meigs
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morgan
Muskingum
Muskingum
Muskingum
Muskingum
Muskingum

Eligible Amount

$10,000.00
$8,970.00
$5,965.00
$9,845.00
$9,775.44
$10,000.00
$7,246.00
$10,000.00
$6,755.00
$2,165.78
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,572.06
$6,208.10
$8,954.00
$8,046.10
$9,964.00
$4,000.00
$9,995.00
$7,145.98
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,350.00
$10,000.00
$8,726.00
$10,000.00
$7,332.00
$8,400.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,727.00
$9,916.00
$6,500.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

South Zanesville PWS

Pure Water Company Inc - System 1
Pure Water Company Inc - System 2
Genoa Village

Marblehead Village

Oak Harbor Village

Carroll Water & Sewer District
Antwerp Village

Payne Village

Junction City PWS

Shawnee Village PWS

Southern Perry Co-Congo

Oakdale Water District

Whispering Pines MHP

Earnhart Hill Reg Water & Sewer District
Twin Pines MHP

SUNSET MOBILE HOME PARK
Beaver PWS

Kent City PWS

Orchard Estates 1 MHC LLC
Streetsboro City PWS

Camden Village

Gratis Village PWS

Lakengren Water Authority
Lewisburg Village PWS

New Paris Village PWS

West Alexandria Village

Kalida Village

Pandora Village

EASTVIEW COMMUNITY WATER ASSOCIATION
LUCAS VILLAGE

Ontario City

Plymouth Village

Frankfort Village PWS

Woodlville Village

Northwest Regional Water District
Scioto Water Inc-Rose Hill

SCIOTO WATER, INC.-SUGAR CAMP
SCIOTO WATER, INC-SR125

Scioto Water Inc-Pond Run
Bettsville Village

County
Muskingum
Noble
Noble
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Paulding
Paulding
Perry
Perry
Perry
Perry
Pickaway
Pickaway
Pickaway
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Portage
Portage
Preble
Preble
Preble
Preble
Preble
Preble
Putham
Putnam
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Ross
Sandusky
Scioto
Scioto
Scioto
Scioto
Scioto
Seneca

Eligible Amount
$4,634.00
$7,750.00
$9,040.00
$6,090.00
$9,700.00
$4,400.00
$10,000.00
$8,204.00
$9,655.00
$10,000.00
$9,435.00
$8,831.58
$1,000.00
$5,600.00
$10,000.00
$6,194.00
$5,075.00
$9,983.00
$10,000.00
$9,665.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,681.00
$10,000.00
$9,963.00
$10,000.00
$9,447.55
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,735.00
$5,965.00
$4,950.00
$6,300.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,817.00
$5,615.00
$10,000.00
$6,352.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

REPUBLIC VILLAGE

Anna Village

Sidney City PWS

The Way International

Russia Village

Beach City Village PWS

Brewster Village PWS

East Sparta Village PWS

Magnolia Village PWS

Minerva Village PWS

Stark County Water District

Canton Public Water System
Barberton City

Lakemore Village PWS

Munroe Falls City

Tallmadge City PWS

Warren Mobile Home Park LLC
Newton Falls City

Niles City

West Farmington Village PWS
Lordstown Village PWS
Gnadenhutten Village

New Philadelphia City
Newcomerstown Village PWS
Strasburg Village PWS

Sugarcreek Village PWS

Tuscarawas Village

Twin City Water & Sewer District PWS
Convoy Village

Van Wert City

McArthur PWS

South Lebanon Village PWS

Warren County Richard Renneker PWS
Warren County Franklin Area PWS
Warren County Pennyroyal Area PWS
Waynesville Village

Warren County Socialville PWS
Belpre City PWS

Lowell Village PWS

Putnam Community Water Association
Tri-County Rural Water & Sewer District

County
Seneca
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Stark

Stark

Stark

Stark

Stark

Stark

Stark
Summit
Summit
Summit
Summit
Trumbull
Trumbull
Trumbull
Trumbull
Trumbull
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Tuscarawas
Van Wert
Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Eligible Amount

$9,777.00
$6,499.00
$9,500.00
$6,385.00
$5,540.00
$10,000.00
$5,400.00
$9,988.15
$8,020.00
$8,700.00
$5,995.00
$9,999.00
$10,000.00
$6,755.00
$5,965.00
$8,893.39
$8,749.39
$4,260.00
$4,977.00
$7,598.00
$9,975.00
$9,999.20
$10,000.00
$9,655.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,665.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,185.45
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$10,000.00
$7,688.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,870.00



H20hio Public Water System Equipment Grants

Water System Name

Highland Ridge W & S Association
Mount Eaton Village

Smithville Village

Pioneer Village

West Unity Village

North Baltimore Village
Pemberville Village

Northwestern W&S District-Portage
Northwestern W&S District-Oregon
Northwestern W&S District-Toledo
Nevada Village

Sycamore Village

County
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Williams
Williams
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wyandot
Wyandot

Eligible Amount
$9,050.00
$7,151.00
$8,800.00
$10,000.00
$9,023.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,265.00
$9,294.00
$9,270.00
$9,990.00
$10,000.00



